13
FLCR Series variation
Electric actuator
Motor specification
FLCR
Table type
CONTENTS
Product introduction  Intro Pages
 Specifications/How to order/Dimensions
 FLCR-16 14
 FLCR-20 16
 FLCR-25 18
 Model selection  20
 Technical data  22
     Safety precautions  72
Model Selection Check Sheet  85
Model No. Motor
size
Screw
lead
(mm)
Max. load
capacity (kg) Stroke and max. speed (mm/s) Maximum
pressing
force
(N)50 mm 75 mm 100 mm
FLCR-16  20
2 4 4 90
8 3 0.5 20
FLCR-20  25
2 5.5 6 150
8 5 0.8 55
FLCR-25  25L
2 11 8.5 210
6 11 3 90
Horizontal Vertical
100 mm/s
300
100
300
100
300
FLSH
FLCR
FG
RC
ECR
(C
ontroller)
ECG
-B
(C
ontroller)
Safety
precautions
14
How to order
*1 Select the controller from page 45 or page 59.
*2 Refer to Figure 1.
*3 Refer to page 55 or page 70 for relay cable dimensions.
[At 48 VDC]
[At 24 VDC]
Horizontal installation
Horizontal installation
Vertical installation
Vertical installation
*Acceleration/deceleration 0.3 G
0
2
4
6
8
0 100 200 300 400
Screw lead 2
Screw lead 8